
Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

PS0501 Port Washington Road Pump Station 

Repair or Replace Four Sewage Pumps 

 Bidders List   PBN 64596 

 

 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

 

 

Jason Hass 

The Price Erecting Company 

10910 West Lapham Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Phone: 414-778-0300 

Fax: 414-778-4787 

jason.hass@priceerecting.com 

 

Eric Bohrer 

Weimer Bearing & Transmission 

N112 W13131 Mequon Road 

Germantown, WI 53022 

Office: 262-781-1992 

Fax: 262-781-3034 

Cell: 262-395-0767 

ebohrer@weimerbearing.com 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

 

  

 

Jay Kilburg 

JF Ahern 

855 Morris Street 

Fon du Lac, WI 54935 

Phone: 920-907-5581 

Cell: 920-960-2834 

Fax: 920-907-5819 

jkilburg@jfahern.com 

 

Mr. Rick Bartelt 

L.W. Allen 

4633 Tompkins Drive    

Madison, WI 53716    

Phone: 608.222.8622    

Fax: 608.222.9414     

rbartelt@lwallen.com 

 

Josh Voigt 

Xylem 

N28 W23240 Roundy Drive – STE 250 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

O: 262-506-2343 

C: 414-719-5567 

F: 262-544-1399 

Joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

 

Mr. Joseph Zoulek 

Mid City Corporation 

12930 W. Custer Avenue 

Butler, WI  53007 

Phone:  262-781-5940 

Fax:  262-781-4005 

jzoulek@midcitycorp.us. 

 

  

 


